20MAY22

18:40:03 (EDT) REPORTING DATE:

PRICE REPORT
26MAY22

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY
PROGRAM : Gulfstream 11MAYZ22

RACE : 1
SOGRCE : LA

ORDER OF FINISH : 8/12/5/%9

SCRATCHED RUNNERS
FAVORITES : 2

$2.0C PAYS
ORDER RUNNERS
OFFICTIAL
1st 8
2nd 12
3rd 5
ath 9
Exacta
OFFICIAL
g8/1z2
Trifecta
OFFICIAL
8/12/5
Superfecta
OFFICIAL

g/12/5/ALL

Win

16.00

$2.00 PAYS
208.00

$2.00 PAYS
11917.490

$1.00 PAYS
3401.20

AMT/MAZ 21.7.0

(U8 Dollars)

1.

$0.

$0.

Place

7.80
16,00

00 PAYS

104.00

50 PAYS
2979.35

10 PAYS
340,12

Show

5.20
8.40
13,00

{U8 Dollars)

(U8 Dollaxrs}

(U8 Dollars)




Z6MAY22 PRICE REPORT
18:40:03 (EDT} REPORTING DATE: 26MAY22

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY
PROGRAM : Gulfstream 11MAY22
RACE : 2

SOURCE : LA

ORDER OF FINISH : 9/7/8/6
SCRATCHED RUNNERS : NONE
FAVORITES : 9

AWmT/MAZ 21.7.0

$2.00 PAYS (U8 Dollars)
ORDER RUNNERS Win Place
OFFICIAL
1st 9 7.80 4.80
2nd 7 6,00
3rd 8
ath 6
Exacta
OFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS $31.00 PAYS
9/17 39.20 19.60
Trifecta
OFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS $0.50 PAYS
9/7/8 188.20 47.05
Superfecta
OFFICIAL $1.00 PAYS $0.10 PAYS
$/7/8/86 309.70 30.97

Daily Double
OFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS
g8/9 85,60

$1.

00 PAYS
42 .80

(Us

(Us

(U8

Show

2.80
4.20
4.00

Dollars)

Dollars}

Dollars)

Dellars)

PRCOODZ2
PAGE# 2




26MAY22

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY
PROGRAM : Gulfstream 11MAY22

RACE : 3

SQURCE : LA
CRDER COF FINISH
SCRATCHED RUNNERS
FAVCORITES : 5

$2.00 PAYS

ORDER RUKNERS
CFFICIAL

1st 3

2nd 5

3rad 1

4th 2

Exacta
OFFICIAL
3/5

Trifecta
OFFICIAL
3/8/1

Superfecta
OFFICIAL
3/8/1/2

Daily Doublie
OFEICIAL
9/3

$2

52

$1.

$2.

PRICE REPORT
18:40:03 (EDT} REPORTING DATE:

Win

35.00

.00 PAYS

94.00

.00 PAYS

249.80

00 PAYS
678.00

00 PAYS
95.490

AmT/MA2 21.7.0

26MAY22

(US Dollars)
Place

$1.00 PAYS
47.00

$0.50 PAYS
62.45

$0.10 PAYS
§7.80

$1.00 PAYS
47,70

(g

(us

(Us

{us

Show

4.60
2.60
2.60

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dollars)

PRCCOO2
PAGEf 3



ZEMAY22 PRICE REPORT
18:40;063 (EDT) REPORTING DATE: 26MAY22

COMMUNTITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY
PROGRAM : Gulfstream 11MAY22
RACE : 4

SOURCE : LA

ORDER OF FINISH : 11/8/7/10
SCRATCHED RUNNERS : NOKNE
FAVORITES : 11

AMT/MAZ 21.7.0

32,00 PAYS {U8 Dollars)
ORDER RUNNERS Win Place
OFFICIAL
lat 11 2.80 5.20
2nd 8 5.40
3xd 7
4th ic
Exacta
OFFICIAL $§2.00 PAYS $1.00 PAYS
11/8 59.40 298.70
Trifecta
OFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS 50.50 PAYS
11/8/7 366.80 91.70
Superfecta
OFFICIAL $1.00 PAYS $0.10 PAYS
i1i1/8/7/10 967.70 96.77

Daily Double
OFFICTIAL $2.00 PAYS
3/11 159.00

$1.

00 PAYS
79.50

(Us

(Us

(Us

Show

3.80
4£.20
6.20

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dollars)

PRCOCO2
DAGE# 4




26MAY22
18:40:03 (EDT}

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY
PROGRAM : Gulfstream 11MAY22

RACE : 5

SCURCE : LA
ORDER OF FINISH
SCRATCEED RUNNERS
FAVORITES : 8

$2.00 PAYS

ORDER RUNNERS
QFFICIAL

lst 1

2and 4

3rxrd [

ath 5

Exacta
OFFICIAL
i/4

Trifecta
QFFICIAL
1/4/6

Superfecta
CFFICIAL
1/4/6/5

Daily Double
OFFICIAL
11/1

82,

32

51.

$2.

PRICE REPORT
REPORTING DATE:

Win

11.80

00 PAYS
99.40

.00 PAYS

501.60

00 PAYS
3812.20

00 PAYS
124.60

AmT/MAZ 21.7.0

26MAY22

(US Dollars)
Place

$%.00 PAYS
49.70

$0.50 PAYS
125.40

$0.10 PAYS
381.22

81.00 PAYS
62.30

(Us

(us

{Us

{us

Show

3.80
5.20
4.860

Doliars)

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dollars)

PRCOCD2
PAGE# 5



26MAY22 PRICE REPORT AmT/MA2 21.7.0 PRCOOOZ
18:40:03 {EDT) REPORTING DATE: 26MAY22 PAGE# 6

COMMUNITY: PIMLICC COMMUNITY
PROGRAM : Gulfstream 11MAY22
RACE : 6

SOURCE : LA

ORDER OF FINISH : 3/5/1/2
SCRATCHED RUNNERS : NONE
FAVORITES : 2

$2.00 PAYS {US Dollars)

ORDER RUNNERS Win Place Show
CFFICIAL

1st 3 20,20 7.00 4.60

2nd 5 12.00 6.20

3rd 1 3.60

4th 2

Exacta
CFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS $1.00 PAYS {U8 Dollars)
3/5 123.20 6l.60

Trifecta
OFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS $0.50 PAYS {Us Dollars)
3/5/1 387.20 96.80

Superfecta
OFFICIAL $1.00 PAYS $0.10 PAYS {US Dollaxrs)
3/5/1/2 988.00 28.80

Daily Double
OFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS $1.00 PAYS {US Dollars)
1/3 355.20 177.60




26MAY22

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY
PROGRAM : Gulfstream 11MAY22

RACE : 7

SOURCE : LA
CRDER OF FINISH
SCRATCHED RUNNERS
FAVORITES : 1

$2.00 PAYS

ORDER RUNNERS
OFFICIAL

1st 11

2nd 4

3rd 8

4th 1

Exacta
OFFICIAL
11/4

Trifecta
OFFICIAL
11/4/8

Supexrfecta
QFFICIAL
11/a/8/1

Daily Double
OFFICIAL
3/11

11/4/8/1

$2.

g2.

1.

$2,

PRICE REPORT
18:40:03 (EDT) REPORTING DATE:

Win

1l6.80

00 PAYS
115.00

00 PAYS
431.60

30 PAYS
956 .20

co0 PAYS
65.00

AmMT/MAZ2 21.7.0

26MAY22

(US Deollars)
Place

6.60
9.20

$1.00 PAYS

57.50

$0.50 PAYS
107.96

$0.10 PAYS
95.62

$1.00 PAYS
32.50

Show

4.60
5.20
3.60

(US Dollars)

(US Dollars)

(U8 Dollars)

(US Dollars)

PRCCOO2
PAGE# 7



26MAY22
18:40:03 (EDT)

PRICE REPORT
REPORTING DATE:

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY

PROGRAM
RACE : 8
SOURCE : LA

ORDER OF FINISH
SCRATCHED RUNNERS
FAVCRITES : 8

$2.00 PAYS

ORDER RIINNERS
CFFICIAL

1lst 4

2nd 6

ird 11

4th 3

Exacta
OFFICIAL
4/8

Trifecta
OFFICTIAL
4/6/11,

Superfecta
OFFICIAL
4/6/11/ALL

Daily Double
OFFICIAL
11/4

Gulfstyream 131MAY22

4/6/11/3

Win

55.80

$2.00 PAYS
869.60

$2.00 PAYS
3614.20

$1.00 PAYS
13652.30

$2.00 PAYS
278.40

26MAY22

AMT/MA2 21.7.0

(US Dellars)

51.

$50.

50.

$1.

Place

25.490
14.20

00 PAYS

434.80

50 PAYS
903 .55

10 PAYS
1365.23

00 PAYS
139.20

Show

8.00
7.20
12.40

(U8 Dollars)

(U8 Dollars)

(U8 Dollars)

(Us Dollars)

PRCOOOZ
PAGEY 8




26MAY22
18:4C:03 (EDT)

COMMUNITY: PIMLICC COMMUNITY
PROGRAM : Guifstream 1iIMAY22

RACE : 9

SOURCE : LA

ORDER OF FINISH
SCRATCHED RUNNERS
FAVORITES : 3

$2.00 PAYS

ORDER RUNNERS
OFFICIAL

lst 11

2nd 2

3rd 5

4th 8

Exacta
OFFICIATL
11/2

Trifecta
OFFICIAL
311/2/5

Superfecta
OFFICIAL
11/2/5/8

Daily Double
OFFICIAL
4/11

REPORTING

11/2/5/8

2.

$2.

51.

52

PRICE REPORT
DATE:

Win

10.89

0C PAYS
90.00

00 PAYS
818.20

00 PAYS
1082.20

.00 PAYS

1018.890

26MAY22

AmT/MAZ 21.7.0

(US Dollars)

5.

$0.

50.

$1.

Place

5.40
10.20

00 PAYS

45.00

50 PAYS
204 .55

10 PAYS
108.22

0C PAYS
509.40

(us

(us

{Us

(us

Show

4.49
6.490
7.00

Dollars)

bollars)

Dollars)

Dollars)

PRCCOO2
PAGE§# ¢



26MAY22 PRICE REPORT
18:40:03 (EDT) REPCRTING DATE: 26MAY22

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY
PROGRAM : Gulfstream 11MAY22
RACE : 10

SOURCE : LA

ORDER OF FINISH : 9/13/6/7
SCRATCHED RUNNERS : NONE
FAVORITES : 13

AMT/MAZ2 21.7.0

$2.00 PAYS (US Dollars)
ORLDER RUNNERS Win Place
OFFICIAL
ist 9 19.80 5.60
2nd 13 4 _80
3rd 3
4th 7
Exacta
CFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS $1.09 PAYS
9/13 56.00 28.00
Trifecta
OFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS $0.50 PAYS
9/13/6 635,00 3158.75
Superfecta
OFFICIAL $1.00 PAYS $0.10 PAYS
9/13/6/7 1002.60 100.26

Daily Double
OFFICIAL 42.00 PAYS
11/9 92.00

53,

00 PAYS
46.00

(us

(us

(us

(Us

Show

4.00
3.890
6.40

Doliars)

Dolliars)

Dollars)

Dollars)

PRCOCOZ2
PAGE# 10




26MAY22 PRICE REPORT AmT/MA2 21.7.0 PRCOOCO2
18:40:03 (EDT) REPCRTING DATE: 26MAY22 PAGEH# 11

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY
PROGRAM : Guifgtream 11MAY22
RACE : 11

SOURCE : LA

ORDER OF FINISH : 9/1/6/5
SCRATCHED RUNNERS : 3
FAVORITES : 1

$2.00 PAYS {US Dollars)

ORDER RUNNERS Win Place Show
OFFICIAL

1st 9 48,00 16.490 9.00

2nd 1 4,490 4.900

3rd 6 6.80

4th 5

Exacta
OFFICIAL 82,00 PAYS $31.00 PAYS (US Dollars)
g/1 281 .49 140.70

Trifecta
OFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS $0.590 PAYS (U8 Dollars}
$/1/6 1545,G60 386.25

Superfecta
OFFICIAL $51.00 PAYS $0.10 PAYS (US Dollars}
9/1/6/ALL 3563.290 3h6.32

Daily Double
CFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS $31.00 PAYS (U8 Dollars}
9 /ALL 7.60 3.890
ALL/9 53.20 25.60




26MAY22

PRICE REPORT
18:40:03 (EDT} REPORTING DATE:

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY
PROGRAM : Gulfstream 11MAY22

RACE : 12

SOURCE : LA
ORDER OF FINISH
SCRATCHED RUNNERS
FAVORITES : 11

$2.00 PAYS

ORDER RUNNERS
OFFICIAL

1st 1

2nd 6

3rd ic

4th 5

Exacta
OFFICIAL
1/6

Trifecta
OFFICIAL
1/6/10

Superfecta
OFFICIAL
r1/6/10/5

Daily Double
OFFICIAL
a/1

1/6/10/5

Win

12.20

$2.00 PAYS
60.00

$2.00 DPAYS
1317.60

$1.00 PAYS
10853.30

$2.00 PAYS
372.60

Z6MAY22

AmT/MAZ 21.7.0

{US Dhollars)

$1.

50

$0

$1.

Place

8.890
6.20

00 PAYS
30.0490

.50 PAYS

329.40

.10 PAYS

1085.33

00 PAYS
186.30

(Us

(Us

(us

Show

6.00
5.80
6.20

Dollars)

Dollars)

bollars)

Dollars)

PRCOOC2
PAGE# 12



26MAY22 PRICH REPORT
18:4C:03 (EDT} REPORTING DATE: 26MAYZ22

COCMMUNITY: PIMLICC COMMUNITY
PROGRAM : Gulfstream 1iMAY22
RACE : 13

SCURCE : LA

ORDER OF FINISH : 12/10/2/15
SCRATCHED RUNNERS : NONE
FAVORITES : 3

AmMT/MAZ 21.7.0

$2.00 PAYS (US Dollars)
ORDER RUNNERS Win Place
OFFICIAL
1st 12 12.40 5.80
2nd 10 10.40
3rd 2
4th 15
Exacta
OFFICIAL 32.00 PAYS $1.00 PAYS
12/10 86.60 43 .30
Trifecta
OFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS $0.50 PAYS
12/10/2 633.40 158.35
Superfecta
OFFICIAL $1.00 PAYS 30.10 PAYS
1z2/10/2/15 5115.80 511.58

Daily Double
OFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS
1/12 61.00

$1.

00 PAYS
30.50

(Us

(Us

{us

(Us

Show

5.40
7.40
6.60

Dollars}

Bollars)

Dollars)

Dollars)

PRCOCOZ
PAGE# 13




26MAY22
18:40:03 (EDT)

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY
PROGRAM : Gulfstream 11MAY22

RACE : 14
SOURCE : LA

ORDER OF FINISH : 7/9%/12/10

SCRATCHED RUNNERS
FAVORITES : 12

$2.00 PAYS

ORDER RUNNERS
OFFICIAL
ist 7
2nd 9
3rd 12
ath 10
Exacta
OFFICIAL
7/9
Trifecta
OFFICIAL
7/9/12
Superfecta
OFFICIAL
7/9/12/10

Daily Double
OFFICIAL
iz2/7

g2

$2

S1.

$2.

PRICE REPORT
REPORTING DATE:

Win

.00 PAYS

111.60

.00 PAYS

698.00

0C PAYS
1630.10

0C PAYS
72.80

26MAY22

AmT/MAZ 21.7.0

{US Dollars)

$1.

$0.

$0.

$L.

Place

5.80
15.20

00 PAYS

55.80

50 PAYS
174 .50

10 PAYS
163.0%

0 PAYS
36.490

(Us

(us

(us

(us

Show

4.00
8.80
4.60

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dollars)

PRCOODZ2
PAGE# 14



